
RÉSULTATS CARABINES

Benjamines  ( 11 et 12 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 Total
André Dufeu Lucie TSBE 87,2 85,9 91,3 264,4
Fouzar Alicia TSBE 82,8 83,1 86,3 252,2
Gomez Albane CTA 41,2 66,8 68,4 72,1 248,5
Cadettes  ( 15 à 17 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Chalendar Emma TSBE 101,1 101 101,1 102,7 102,5 102,0 610,4
Dames 1 (21 à 44 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Belle Audrey CTA 71,3 75,4 68,6 77,6 74,9 78,0 445,8
Poussins (< à 11 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 Total
Rajot Mathieu CTA 38,1 30,1 30,4 98,6
Benjamins garçons ( 11 et 12 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 Total
Giraud Noé TSBE 82,2 82,8 77,8 242,8
Mongein Adrien CTA 50,1 53,7 72,4 176,2
Minimes garçons  (13 et 14 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 Total
Zimmer Théo Arlanc 94,1 98,2 97,5 96,9 386,7
Cadets garçons 15 à17 ans Club S1 S2 S3 S4 Total
Vallayer Damien CTA 80,6 83,2 74,4 83,0 321,2
Seniors 1  (21 à 44 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Denis Brice CTA 93,0 87,3 94,9 92,8 90,5 99,1 557,6
Bedlewski Arnaud TSB 78,6 91,8 87,3 86,1 89,5 93,9 527,2
Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Dupuis Georges TSBE 91,9 92,5 89,6 86,4 95,0 85,3 540,7
Vallayer Frédéric CTA 81,9 82,6 74,8 71,9 88,5 84,4 484,1
Szymanski Gilbert CTA 80,7 85,9 76,8 78,4 72,5 80,6 474,9
Viallard Eric TSB       69,00          62,00    68,5 52,5 61,4 57,5 370,9
Mongein Richard CTA 69,1 48,8 48,1 54,9 61,5 69,6 352,0
Lecaro Stephane CTA 49,4 51,3 61,3 55,0 55,3 56,5 328,8
Seniors 3 (> à 60) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Buchez Didier TSBE 88,8 81,5 93,3 91,7 96,1 91,5 542,9
Vittaux Alain Arlanc 83,9 88,7 87,5 92,6 89,2 95,8 537,7
Loyer Rolland TSB 86,9 87,7 87,7 88,0 92,0 89,2 531,5
Charron Christian CTA 63,6 70,8 51,0 38,1 55,6 68,4 347,5
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RÉSULTATS PISTOLETS

Minimes filles  (13 et 14 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

Bielawa Amélie TSBE 60 67 59 55 241,0

Cadettes  ( 15 à 17 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

Roure Justine CTA 83 86 85 88 88 83 513,0

Dames 3 ( > à 60 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

Ramouse Jacqueline TSBE 87 84 88 79 87 86 511,0

Seniors 1  (21 à 44 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

Marsein Richard CTA 88,0 83,0 89,0 89,0 83,0 83,0 515,0

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

Hollwarth François CTA 89,0 83,0 82,0 85,0 83,0 82,0 504,0

Hebert Dominique CTA 65,0 75,0 69,0 82,0 78,0 70,0 439,0

Viallard Eric STB 74,0 68,0 69,0 66,0 71,0 75,0 423,0

Szymanski Gilbert CTA 37,0 53,0 60,0 54,0 58,0 57,0 319,0

Seniors 3 (> à 60) Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

Vurpillot Pierre-Pascal CTA 70,0 72,0 60,0 67,0 66,0 73,0 408,0
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Classement Général Pistolet

Catégories Noms Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Séniors 1  (21 à 44 ans) Marsein Richard CTA 88,0 83,0 89,0 89,0 83,0 83,0 515,0

Cadettes  ( 15 à 17 ans) Roure Justine CTA 83 86 85 88 88 83 513,0

Dames 3 ( > à 60 ans) Ramouse Jacqueline TSBE 87 84 88 79 87 86 511,0

Séniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Hollwarth François CTA 89,0 83,0 82,0 85,0 83,0 82,0 504,0

Séniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Hebert Dominique CTA 65,0 75,0 69,0 82,0 78,0 70,0 439,0

Séniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Viallard Eric STB 74,0 68,0 69,0 66,0 71,0 75,0 423,0

Seniors 3 (> à 60) Vurpillot Pierre-Pascal CTA 70,0 72,0 60,0 67,0 66,0 73,0 408,0

Séniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Szymanski Gilbert CTA 37,0 53,0 60,0 54,0 58,0 57,0 319,0

Minimes filles  (13 et 14 ans) Bielawa Amélie TSBE 60 67 59 55 241,0

Classement Général Carabine

Catégories Noms Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
Cadettes  ( 15 à 17 ans) Chalendar Emma TSBE 101,1 101 101,1 102,7 102,5 102,0 610,4

Seniors 1  (21 à 44 ans) Denis Brice CTA 93,0 87,3 94,9 92,8 90,5 99,1 557,6

Seniors 3 (> à 60) Buchez Didier TSBE 88,8 81,5 93,3 91,7 96,1 91,5 542,9

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Dupuis Georges TSBE 91,9 92,5 89,6 86,4 95,0 85,3 540,7

Seniors 3 (> à 60) Vittaux Alain Arlanc 83,9 88,7 87,5 92,6 89,2 95,8 537,7

Seniors 3 (> à 60) Loyer Rolland TSB 86,9 87,7 87,7 88,0 92,0 89,2 531,5

Seniors 1  (21 à 44 ans) Bedlewski Arnaud TSB 78,6 91,8 87,3 86,1 89,5 93,9 527,2

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Vallayer Frédéric CTA 81,9 82,6 74,8 71,9 88,5 84,4 484,1

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Szymanski Gilbert CTA 80,7 85,9 76,8 78,4 72,5 80,6 474,9

Dames 1 (21 à 44 ans) Belle Audrey CTA 71,3 75,4 68,6 77,6 74,9 78,0 445,8

Minimes garçons  (13 et 14 ans) Zimmer Théo Arlanc 94,1 98,2 97,5 96,9 386,7

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Viallard Eric TSB         69,00            62,00    68,5 52,5 61,4 57,5 370,9

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Mongein Richard CTA 69,1 48,8 48,1 54,9 61,5 69,6 352,0

Seniors 3 (> à 60) Charron Christian CTA 63,6 70,8 51,0 38,1 55,6 68,4 347,5

Seniors 2 (45 à 59 ans) Lecaro Stephane CTA 49,4 51,3 61,3 55,0 55,3 56,5 328,8

Cadets garçons 15 à17 ans Vallayer Damien CTA 80,6 83,2 74,4 83,0 321,2

Benjamines  ( 11 et 12 ans) André Dufeu Lucie TSBE 87,2 85,9 91,3 264,4

Benjamines  ( 11 et 12 ans) Fouzar Alicia TSBE 82,8 83,1 86,3 252,2

Benjamines  ( 11 et 12 ans) Gomez Albane CTA 41,2 66,8 68,4 72,1 248,5

Benjamins garçons ( 11 et 12 ans) Giraud Noé TSBE 82,2 82,8 77,8 242,8

Benjamins garçons ( 11 et 12 ans) Mongein Adrien CTA 50,1 53,7 72,4 176,2

Poussins (< à 11 ans) Rajot Mathieu CTA 38,1 30,1 30,4 98,6

CHALLENGE 10 M  CTA
Juin 2022


	CARABINE
	PISTOLET
	classement général

